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Rank StartNo ShooterID LastName FirstName Country Discipline Class Club Team S1 S2 S3 S4 Total
1 71 3073 Mair Carina AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Frauen SG_Umhausen Umhausen 1 96 96 97 99 388
2 51 3053 Griesser Nadine AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Junioren w SG_Umhausen Umhausen 1 98 96 96 94 384
3 59 3061 Gritsch Melanie AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Frauen SG_Ötz Ötz 1 94 94 96 90 374
4 11 3010 Berghammer Sandra AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Frauen SG_Tarrenz Tarrenz 2 86 92 92 92 362

1 5 3003 Schönherr Lukas AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I m SG_Nassereith 90 89 179
2 62 3064 Lettenbichler Florian AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I m SG Breitenbach am Inn 90 88 178
3 4 3004 Schönherr Daniel AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I m SG_Nassereith 85 86 171
4 10 3009 Tiefenbrunner Fabian AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I m SG_Tarrenz 86 83 169
5 72 3075 Regensburger Luis AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I m SG_Ötz 78 81 159
6 38 3040 Allegranzi Simon AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I m SG_Haiming 77 73 150
7 6 3005 Schönherr David AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I m SG_Nassereith 73 64 137

1 39 3041 Gager Isabella AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I w SG_Haiming 91 96 187
2 67 3069 Lettenbichler Christina AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I w SG Breitenbach am Inn 94 91 185
3 66 3068 Lettenbichler Leonie AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I w SG Breitenbach am Inn 91 89 180
4 74 3077 Berberovic Melissa AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I w SG_Ötz 89 88 177
5 9 3008 Köll Laura AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I w SG_Tarrenz 91 78 169
6 35 3037 Tschiderer Theresa AUT Union LG 20 aufgel. Union Jugend I w SG_Nassereith 79 68 147

1 53 3055 Jeitner Gregor AUT Union LG 20 frei Union Jugend II m SG_Umhausen 91 88 179
2 50 3052 Platt Fabian AUT Union LG 20 frei Union Jugend II m SG_Umhausen 80 88 168
3 12 3011 Hausegger Simon AUT Union LG 20 frei Union Jugend II m SG_Tarrenz 80 81 161
4 46 3048 Schlatter Felix AUT Union LG 20 frei Union Jugend II m SG_Haiming 78 70 148
5 37 3039 Flunger Johannes AUT Union LG 20 frei Union Jugend II m SG_Haiming 72 58 130

1 7 3006 Auer Ricarda AUT Union LG 20 frei Union Jugend II w SG_Umhausen 92 94 186
2 40 3042 Suitner Cosina AUT Union LG 20 frei Union Jugend II w SG_Haiming 88 77 165
3 41 3043 Harrasser Pia AUT Union LG 20 frei Union Jugend II w SG_Haiming 80 78 158

1 44 3046 Alber Lukas AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Jungschützen SG_Haiming 82 79 84 76 321
2 42 3044 Suitner Matteo AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Jungschützen SG_Haiming 85 75 75 81 316

1 8 3007 Hafner Lisa AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Jungschützen SG_Umhausen Umhausen 1 98 98 100 97 393
2 14 3013 Zoller Melanie AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Jungschützen SG_Tarrenz Tarrenz 1 91 94 98 96 379
3 45 3047 Milic Kristina AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Jungschützen SG_Haiming 88 89 93 92 362
4 33 3036 Hausegger Daniela AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Jungschützen SG_Tarrenz Tarrenz 2 89 91 91 86 357

1 22 3021 Kammerlander Martin AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Männer SG_Umhausen Umhausen 2 99 97 98 97 391
2 15 3014 Köll Edwin AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Männer SG_Tarrenz Tarrenz 1 91 91 92 93 367
3 69 3071 Bacher Iwan AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Männer SG_Ötz Ötz 1 93 90 92 86 361
4 61 3063 Hohlrieder Hannes AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Männer SG Breitenbach am Inn Breitenbach 1 91 90 92 88 361
5 23 3022 Tschiderer Günther AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Männer SG_Nassereith Nassereith 1 86 85 89 88 348
6 63 3065 Schwaiger Andreas AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Männer SG Breitenbach am Inn Breitenbach 1 73 90 84 82 329

1 32 3034 Tiefenbrunner Herbert AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I m SG_Tarrenz Tarrenz 1 95 96 90 96 377
2 36 3038 Gufler Hannes AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I m SG_Umhausen Umhausen 2 94 93 96 93 376
3 60 3062 Felderer Raimund AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I m SG Breitenbach am Inn Breitenbach 1 91 95 93 95 374
4 48 3050 Flunger Guido AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I m SG_Haiming Haiming 1 93 91 95 94 373
5 47 3049 Floriani Meinhard AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I m SG_Haiming Haiming 1 94 91 91 96 372
6 28 3030 Regensburger Martin AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I m SG_Umhausen Umhausen 2 95 91 92 94 372
7 49 3051 Novotny Hermann AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I m SG_Nassereith Nassereith 1 92 93 89 91 365
8 70 3072 Auer Helmut AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I m SG_Ötz Ötz 1 88 84 86 91 349
9 1 3000 Kuen Andreas AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I m SG_Nassereith Nassereith 1 85 87 86 83 341

1 54 3056 Hafner Erhard AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren II m SG_Umhausen 91 93 93 96 373
2 3 3002 Wille Franz AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren II m SG_Tarrenz 85 86 90 90 351
3 27 3028 Berghammer Kurt AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren II m SG_Tarrenz Tarrenz 2 80 87 88 94 349
4 2 3001 Tamerle Anton AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren II m SG_Nassereith 74 81 77 75 307

1 52 3054 Knabl Franz AUT Union LG 30 aufgel. Union Senioren III SG_Ötz 100 98 98 296

1 30 3032 Jonak Sabine AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I w SG_Haiming Haiming 1 94 96 92 97 379
2 29 3031 Neurauter Monika AUT Union LG 40 frei Union Senioren I w SG_Umhausen 91 93 91 89 364

1 57 3059 Felderer Raimund AUT Union LG 40 aufgel. Union LG stehend au SG Breitenbach am Inn 100 100 98 100 398
2 64 3066 Lettenbichler Elisabeth AUT Union LG 40 aufgel. Union LG stehend au SG Breitenbach am Inn 98 100 100 100 398
3 56 3058 Felderer Maria-Luise AUT Union LG 40 aufgel. Union LG stehend au SG Breitenbach am Inn 99 100 99 100 398
4 55 3057 Koller Hans-Peter AUT Union LG 40 aufgel. Union LG stehend au SG Breitenbach am Inn 97 97 92 95 381

1 24 3023 Engensteiner Rene AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Männer SG_Tarrenz 94 93 92 89 368
2 20 3019 Baumann Thomas AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Männer SG_Haiming Haiming 1 87 88 89 90 354
3 58 3060 Monz Wolfgang AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Männer SG_Ötz Ötz 1 88 80 88 92 348
4 25 3026 Grießer Thomas AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Männer SG_Umhausen Umhausen 1 84 92 84 86 346
5 21 3020 Schlatter Stefan AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Männer SG_Haiming Haiming 2 82 81 90 87 340
6 68 3070 Bacher Johann AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Männer SG_Ötz Ötz 1 78 86 87 83 334
7 16 3015 Fuss Markus AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Männer SG_Haiming 73 66 65 73 277
8 31 3033 Klotz Sandro AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Männer SG_Umhausen Umhausen 1 64 69 70 59 262

1 65 3067 Berger Reinhold AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Senioren I SG Breitenbach am Inn 89 86 92 93 360
2 17 3016 Kopp Christian AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Senioren I SG_Haiming Haiming 2 85 89 90 88 352
3 73 3076 Gritsch Andreas AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Senioren I SG_Ötz Ötz 1 80 82 86 92 340
4 18 3017 Milic Mario AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Senioren I SG_Haiming Haiming 2 80 78 80 84 322
5 26 3027 Raggl Anselm AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Senioren I SG_Umhausen Umhausen 1 74 80 79 80 313

1 43 3045 Neurauter Anneliese AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Senioren I SG_Haiming Haiming 1 92 91 91 82 356
2 34 3035 Saurwein Josef AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Senioren I SG_Nassereith 69 62 79 60 270

1 19 3018 Ciresa Lisi AUT Union LP 40 Union LP Senioren I SG_Haiming Haiming 1 87 88 93 90 358
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Luftgewehr Mannschaft
1. Umhausen 1 1165

Hafner Lisa 98 98 100 97 393
Mair Carina 96 96 97 99 388
Griesser Nadine 98 96 96 94 384

2. Umhausen 2 1139
Kammerlander Martin 99 97 98 97 391
Gufler Hannes 94 93 96 93 376
Regensburger Martin 95 91 92 94 372

3. Haiming 1 1124
Jonak Sabine 94 96 92 97 379
Flunger Guido 93 91 95 94 373
Floriani Meinhard 94 91 91 96 372

4. Tarrenz 1 1123
Zoller Melanie 91 94 98 96 379
Tiefenbrunner Herbert 95 96 90 96 377
Köll Edwin 91 91 92 93 367

5. Ötz 1 1084
Gritsch Melanie 94 94 96 90 374
Bacher Iwan 93 90 92 86 361
Auer Helmut 88 84 86 91 349

6. Tarrenz 2 1068
Berghammer Sandra 86 92 92 92 362
Hausegger Daniela 89 91 91 86 357
Berghammer Kurt 80 87 88 94 349

7. Breitenbach 1 1064
Felderer Raimund 91 95 93 95 374
Hohlrieder Hannes 91 90 92 88 361
Schwaiger Andreas 73 90 84 82 329

8. Nassereith 1 1054
Novotny Hermann 92 93 89 91 365
Tschiderer Günther 86 85 89 88 348
Kuen Andreas 85 87 86 83 341

Luftpistole Mannschaft
1. Haiming 1 1068

Ciresa Lisi 87 88 93 90 358
Neurauter Anneliese 92 91 91 82 356
Baumann Thomas 87 88 89 90 354

2. Ötz 1 1022
Monz Wolfgang 88 80 88 92 348
Gritsch Andreas 80 82 86 92 340
Bacher Johann 78 86 87 83 334

3. Haiming 2 1014
Kopp Christian 85 89 90 88 352
Schlatter Stefan 82 81 90 87 340
Milic Mario 80 78 80 84 322

4. Umhausen 1 921
Grießer Thomas 84 92 84 86 346
Raggl Anselm 74 80 79 80 313
Klotz Sandro 64 69 70 59 262
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